
Staff Music And Amusements
591 West Chestnut Street

Hanover Pa, 17331

Player Standings Report for W24FR - WED REMOTE COMBO FALL 24
Report Date: 10/03/2024 7:54 AM

Most Improved Players for week 6, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

MIKE DAVIS GETTYSBURG EAGLES 2 25.57 25.94 0.37
BRIAN CHAPMAN GETTYSBURG EAGLES 2 22.93 23.13 0.20
TODD MICKLEY GETTYSBURG EAGLES 24.98 25.15 0.17

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player Win% Gam Win SSPRE PPD 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO T80 HAT HTN LTN

3 DARTS N MANY BEERS
WAYNE ALLISON 54.3 35 19 5.800 26.80 0 0 0 0 1 0 18 0 50
JAMES ZENTISKA 14.3 35 5 2.271 19.89 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 31

Team Totals: 34.3 70 24 4.036 23.17 0 0 0 0 1 0 21 0 81

BULLS AND BEERS
TIM HYMILLER 14.3 21 3 1.833 17.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 16
DAN NOEL 14.3 28 4 1.393 16.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 16
ROBERT PATRULA 14.3 7 1 0.643 15.11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 14.3 56 8 1.464 16.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 34

DICKIE DOOS
BILLY KERN 54.3 35 19 5.557 24.91 0 0 0 0 2 1 16 1 47
JOE DIEHL 40.0 35 14 5.286 24.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 1 52

Team Totals: 47.1 70 33 5.421 24.49 0 0 0 0 2 1 30 2 99

DOUBLE Ds
DOUG MORGAN 25.7 35 9 3.329 20.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 41
DAN BUCHANAN 14.3 35 5 1.729 17.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 27

Team Totals: 20.0 70 14 2.529 19.14 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 68

DUMBASS
BRYAN STAUB 62.9 35 22 5.671 27.60 0 0 0 0 1 0 14 1 55
JASON STAMBAUGH 35.7 28 10 5.482 26.05 0 0 0 0 3 0 10 1 42
STACY NEIDERER 0.0 7 0 1.571 17.95 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3

Team Totals: 45.7 70 32 5.186 26.00 0 0 0 0 4 0 25 2 100

GETTYSBURG EAGLES
TODD MICKLEY 66.7 42 28 5.476 25.15 0 0 0 1 2 0 12 0 71
RICK SECREST 38.1 42 16 4.905 23.88 0 0 0 0 4 0 14 0 57

Team Totals: 52.4 84 44 5.190 24.52 0 0 0 1 6 0 26 0 128

GETTYSBURG EAGLES 2
MIKE DAVIS 52.4 42 22 5.560 25.94 0 0 0 0 7 0 16 2 55
BRIAN CHAPMAN 42.9 42 18 4.440 23.13 0 0 0 0 1 0 12 2 53

Team Totals: 47.6 84 40 5.000 24.47 0 0 0 0 8 0 28 4 108

KOPPS
SHANNAN KOPP 8.6 35 3 2.129 19.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 22
WAYNE KOPP 8.6 35 3 1.443 17.71 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 17

Team Totals: 8.6 70 6 1.786 18.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 39

MONKEY DARTS
JESSE FLEISCHMAN 22.2 27 6 3.111 20.22 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 23
ANTHONY JOHNSON 33.3 21 7 2.976 18.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 22
JORDAN MEYERS 27.3 22 6 2.500 18.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

Team Totals: 27.1 70 19 2.879 19.28 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 71



Player Win% Gam Win SSPRE PPD 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO T80 HAT HTN LTN

MUST BE TRIPPIN
STEVE MARSHALL 50.0 28 14 5.518 24.65 0 0 0 0 1 1 10 1 45
MIKE SHIELDS 21.4 28 6 4.375 21.74 0 0 0 0 1 0 8 0 38

Team Totals: 35.7 56 20 4.946 23.14 0 0 0 0 2 1 18 1 83

PUB 217
DAVE ZENTS 14.3 35 5 3.629 22.42 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 1 41
NEIL BAUGHMAN 10.7 28 3 0.339 14.14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
ANGIE 0.0 7 0 0.286 14.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 11.4 70 8 1.979 18.08 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 1 46

WRECKING CREW
NATE SENTZ 37.1 35 13 3.600 22.04 0 0 0 1 1 0 7 0 37
CHARLES BROWN 20.0 35 7 3.271 21.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 33

Team Totals: 28.6 70 20 3.436 21.72 0 0 0 1 1 0 16 0 70

Most Improved Players for week 6, Cricket / 200 games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

TODD MICKLEY GETTYSBURG EAGLES 3.05 3.08 0.03

Cricket / 200 games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player Win% Gam Win SSPRE AST MPR 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS HAT

3 DARTS N MANY BEERS
WAYNE ALLISON 63.3 30 19 4.533 2 3.15 18 18 12 1 0 0 3
JAMES ZENTISKA 20.0 30 6 1.733 10 2.25 10 7 4 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 41.7 60 25 3.133 12 2.69 28 25 16 1 0 0 3

BULLS AND BEERS
ROBERT PATRULA 0.0 6 0 0.500 0 1.70 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
TIM HYMILLER 16.7 18 3 0.694 0 1.67 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
DAN NOEL 4.2 24 1 0.417 2 1.62 2 1 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 8.3 48 4 0.531 2 1.65 8 3 1 0 0 0 0

DICKIE DOOS
BILLY KERN 56.7 30 17 3.983 8 3.27 17 11 12 2 0 0 2
JOE DIEHL 46.7 30 14 2.925 9 2.76 20 6 5 0 2 0 2

Team Totals: 51.7 60 31 3.454 17 3.00 37 17 17 2 2 0 4

DOUBLE Ds
DOUG MORGAN 13.3 30 4 2.492 5 2.21 14 7 8 0 0 0 2
DAN BUCHANAN 26.7 30 8 1.942 3 2.20 14 6 1 0 0 1 3

Team Totals: 20.0 60 12 2.217 8 2.21 28 13 9 0 0 1 5

DUMBASS
BRYAN STAUB 60.0 30 18 4.233 8 3.35 26 14 10 1 0 0 1
JASON STAMBAUGH 62.5 24 15 3.063 6 2.93 15 8 2 1 1 0 2
STACY NEIDERER 0.0 6 0 1.792 3 1.65 2 0 2 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 55.0 60 33 3.521 17 3.01 43 22 14 2 1 0 3

GETTYSBURG EAGLES
TODD MICKLEY 52.8 36 19 3.868 5 3.08 25 15 11 1 1 0 2
RICK SECREST 33.3 36 12 2.368 9 2.70 17 8 6 0 1 0 2

Team Totals: 43.1 72 31 3.118 14 2.89 42 23 17 1 2 0 4

GETTYSBURG EAGLES 2
MIKE DAVIS 50.0 36 18 3.257 9 3.23 21 6 12 0 2 1 0
BRIAN CHAPMAN 44.4 36 16 2.833 8 2.70 15 12 9 0 1 0 1

Team Totals: 47.2 72 34 3.045 17 2.95 36 18 21 0 3 1 1

KOPPS
SHANNAN KOPP 13.3 30 4 1.267 2 2.13 9 5 2 0 0 0 1
WAYNE KOPP 10.0 30 3 1.400 2 1.95 9 5 4 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 11.7 60 7 1.333 4 2.04 18 10 6 0 0 0 1



Player Win% Gam Win SSPRE AST MPR 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS HAT

MONKEY DARTS
JESSE FLEISCHMAN 25.0 24 6 1.979 2 2.31 9 3 2 0 2 0 2
ANTHONY JOHNSON 22.2 18 4 2.056 2 2.27 15 2 2 0 0 0 0
JORDAN MEYERS 16.7 18 3 1.417 2 2.26 10 2 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.7 60 13 1.833 6 2.28 34 7 5 0 2 0 2

MUST BE TRIPPIN
MIKE SHIELDS 37.5 24 9 3.302 1 2.78 18 6 7 0 1 0 1
STEVE MARSHALL 12.5 24 3 2.573 5 2.67 12 5 4 0 1 1 1

Team Totals: 25.0 48 12 2.938 6 2.72 30 11 11 0 2 1 2

PUB 217
DAVE ZENTS 20.0 30 6 2.900 2 2.75 20 8 6 1 1 0 1
NEIL BAUGHMAN 8.3 24 2 0.677 1 1.37 2 3 0 1 0 0 0
ANGIE 0.0 6 0 0.667 0 1.27 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 13.3 60 8 1.788 3 2.06 23 12 6 2 1 0 1

WRECKING CREW
NATE SENTZ 50.0 30 15 3.258 7 2.72 21 3 8 0 3 0 2
CHARLES BROWN 50.0 30 15 3.142 7 2.64 22 8 7 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 50.0 60 30 3.200 14 2.68 43 11 15 0 3 0 5

Most Improved Players for week 6, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

MIKE DAVIS GETTYSBURG EAGLES 2 25.57 25.94 0.37
BRIAN CHAPMAN GETTYSBURG EAGLES 2 22.93 23.13 0.20
TODD MICKLEY GETTYSBURG EAGLES 24.98 25.15 0.17

All X01 games, sorted by PPR:

Player Team Win% Gam Win SSPRE PPD 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO T80 HAT HTN LTN Rank

BRYAN STAUB DUMBASS 62.9 35 22 5.671 27.60 0 0 0 0 1 0 14 1 55 1
WAYNE ALLISON 3 DARTS N MANY BEERS 54.3 35 19 5.800 26.80 0 0 0 0 1 0 18 0 50 2
JASON STAMBAUGH DUMBASS 35.7 28 10 5.482 26.05 0 0 0 0 3 0 10 1 42 3
MIKE DAVIS GETTYSBURG EAGLES 2 52.4 42 22 5.560 25.94 0 0 0 0 7 0 16 2 55 4
TODD MICKLEY GETTYSBURG EAGLES 66.7 42 28 5.476 25.15 0 0 0 1 2 0 12 0 71 5
BILLY KERN DICKIE DOOS 54.3 35 19 5.557 24.91 0 0 0 0 2 1 16 1 47 6
STEVE MARSHALL MUST BE TRIPPIN 50.0 28 14 5.518 24.65 0 0 0 0 1 1 10 1 45 7
JOE DIEHL DICKIE DOOS 40.0 35 14 5.286 24.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 1 52 8
RICK SECREST GETTYSBURG EAGLES 38.1 42 16 4.905 23.88 0 0 0 0 4 0 14 0 57 9
BRIAN CHAPMAN GETTYSBURG EAGLES 2 42.9 42 18 4.440 23.13 0 0 0 0 1 0 12 2 53 10
DAVE ZENTS PUB 217 14.3 35 5 3.629 22.42 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 1 41 11
NATE SENTZ WRECKING CREW 37.1 35 13 3.600 22.04 0 0 0 1 1 0 7 0 37 12
MIKE SHIELDS MUST BE TRIPPIN 21.4 28 6 4.375 21.74 0 0 0 0 1 0 8 0 38 13
CHARLES BROWN WRECKING CREW 20.0 35 7 3.271 21.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 33 14
DOUG MORGAN DOUBLE Ds 25.7 35 9 3.329 20.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 41 15
JESSE FLEISCHMAN MONKEY DARTS 22.2 27 6 3.111 20.22 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 23 16
JAMES ZENTISKA 3 DARTS N MANY BEERS 14.3 35 5 2.271 19.89 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 31 17
SHANNAN KOPP KOPPS 8.6 35 3 2.129 19.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 22 18
ANTHONY JOHNSON MONKEY DARTS 33.3 21 7 2.976 18.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 22 19
JORDAN MEYERS MONKEY DARTS 27.3 22 6 2.500 18.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 20
STACY NEIDERER DUMBASS 0.0 7 0 1.571 17.95 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 21
DAN BUCHANAN DOUBLE Ds 14.3 35 5 1.729 17.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 27 22
WAYNE KOPP KOPPS 8.6 35 3 1.443 17.71 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 17 23
TIM HYMILLER BULLS AND BEERS 14.3 21 3 1.833 17.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 16 24
DAN NOEL BULLS AND BEERS 14.3 28 4 1.393 16.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 16 25
ROBERT PATRULA BULLS AND BEERS 14.3 7 1 0.643 15.11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 26
NEIL BAUGHMAN PUB 217 10.7 28 3 0.339 14.14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 27
ANGIE PUB 217 0.0 7 0 0.286 14.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 28

Most Improved Players for week 6, Cricket / 200 games:



Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

TODD MICKLEY GETTYSBURG EAGLES 3.05 3.08 0.03

Cricket / 200 games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team Win% Gam Win SSPRE AST MPR 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS HAT Rank

BRYAN STAUB DUMBASS 60.0 30 18 4.233 8 3.35 26 14 10 1 0 0 1 1
BILLY KERN DICKIE DOOS 56.7 30 17 3.983 8 3.27 17 11 12 2 0 0 2 2
MIKE DAVIS GETTYSBURG EAGLES 2 50.0 36 18 3.257 9 3.23 21 6 12 0 2 1 0 3
WAYNE ALLISON 3 DARTS N MANY BEERS 63.3 30 19 4.533 2 3.15 18 18 12 1 0 0 3 4
TODD MICKLEY GETTYSBURG EAGLES 52.8 36 19 3.868 5 3.08 25 15 11 1 1 0 2 5
JASON STAMBAUGH DUMBASS 62.5 24 15 3.063 6 2.93 15 8 2 1 1 0 2 6
MIKE SHIELDS MUST BE TRIPPIN 37.5 24 9 3.302 1 2.78 18 6 7 0 1 0 1 7
JOE DIEHL DICKIE DOOS 46.7 30 14 2.925 9 2.76 20 6 5 0 2 0 2 8
DAVE ZENTS PUB 217 20.0 30 6 2.900 2 2.75 20 8 6 1 1 0 1 9
NATE SENTZ WRECKING CREW 50.0 30 15 3.258 7 2.72 21 3 8 0 3 0 2 10
BRIAN CHAPMAN GETTYSBURG EAGLES 2 44.4 36 16 2.833 8 2.70 15 12 9 0 1 0 1 11
RICK SECREST GETTYSBURG EAGLES 33.3 36 12 2.368 9 2.70 17 8 6 0 1 0 2 12
STEVE MARSHALL MUST BE TRIPPIN 12.5 24 3 2.573 5 2.67 12 5 4 0 1 1 1 13
CHARLES BROWN WRECKING CREW 50.0 30 15 3.142 7 2.64 22 8 7 0 0 0 3 14
JESSE FLEISCHMAN MONKEY DARTS 25.0 24 6 1.979 2 2.31 9 3 2 0 2 0 2 15
ANTHONY JOHNSON MONKEY DARTS 22.2 18 4 2.056 2 2.27 15 2 2 0 0 0 0 16
JORDAN MEYERS MONKEY DARTS 16.7 18 3 1.417 2 2.26 10 2 1 0 0 0 0 17
JAMES ZENTISKA 3 DARTS N MANY BEERS 20.0 30 6 1.733 10 2.25 10 7 4 0 0 0 0 18
DOUG MORGAN DOUBLE Ds 13.3 30 4 2.492 5 2.21 14 7 8 0 0 0 2 19
DAN BUCHANAN DOUBLE Ds 26.7 30 8 1.942 3 2.20 14 6 1 0 0 1 3 20
SHANNAN KOPP KOPPS 13.3 30 4 1.267 2 2.13 9 5 2 0 0 0 1 21
WAYNE KOPP KOPPS 10.0 30 3 1.400 2 1.95 9 5 4 0 0 0 0 22
ROBERT PATRULA BULLS AND BEERS 0.0 6 0 0.500 0 1.70 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
TIM HYMILLER BULLS AND BEERS 16.7 18 3 0.694 0 1.67 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 24
STACY NEIDERER DUMBASS 0.0 6 0 1.792 3 1.65 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 25
DAN NOEL BULLS AND BEERS 4.2 24 1 0.417 2 1.62 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 26
NEIL BAUGHMAN PUB 217 8.3 24 2 0.677 1 1.37 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 27
ANGIE PUB 217 0.0 6 0 0.667 0 1.27 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 28
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